(ATTACHMENT 3) ACTION ON MONTHLY PERSONNEL MATTERS: ACTION ON CLASSIFIED

PERSONNEL TRANSACTIONS, ACTION ON CERTIFICATED LEAVES OF
ABSENCE, REPORT ON CERTIFICATED RESIGNATIONS, CLASSIFIED
RETIREMENTS, AND AFFIRMATIVE ACTION REPORT

ACTION ON CERTIFICATED LEAVES OF ABSENCE

Personal Leave, August 2018
Ericka S. Johnson

Stacy Knetter

Sarah Lewkowski

Kim Schroeder

Erin Wanezek

Personal Leave, September 2018
Elizabeth Fons

Personal Leave, October 2018
Sara Soleymani-Alizadeh

Illness Leave, April 2018
Sarah Bellehumer
Ashley Buell

Illness Leave, May 2018
Tamika Marable

Present Assignment

Thurston Woods
Ronald Reagan HS
ALB.A.

Central Services Bldg.

Parkview

Riverside H.S.

Holmes

Browning
Garland

Keefe Ave

Effective From

08/27/2018
08/06/2018
08/15/2018
08/27/2018
08/27/2018

09/12/2018

02/19/2018

04/30/2018
04/24/2018

05/03/2018

3-1



