## (ATTACHMENT 3) ACTION ON MONTHLY PERSONNEL MATTERS: ACTION ON CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL TRANSACTIONS, ACTION ON CERTIFICATED LEAVES OF ABSENCE, REPORT ON CERTIFICATED RESIGNATIONS, CLASSIFIED RETIREMENTS, AND AFFIRMATIVE ACTION REPORT

## ACTION ON CERTIFICATED LEAVES OF ABSENCE

	Present Assignment	Effective From
Personal Leave, August 2018		
Ericka S. Johnson	Thurston Woods	08/27/2018
Stacy Knetter	Ronald Reagan HS	08/06/2018
Sarah Lewkowski	A.L.B.A.	08/15/2018
Kim Schroeder	Central Services Bldg.	08/27/2018
Erin Wanezek	Parkview	08/27/2018
<u>Personal Leave, September 2018</u> Elizabeth Fons	Riverside H.S.	09/12/2018
<u>Personal Leave, October 2018</u> Sara Soleymani-Alizadeh	Holmes	02/19/2018
<u>Illness Leave, April 2018</u> Sarah Bellehumer Ashley Buell	Browning Garland	04/30/2018 04/24/2018
<u>Illness Leave, May 2018</u> Tamika Marable	Keefe Ave	05/03/2018